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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item.
18 10-81.

PEISONS—continued. £ ». d.£ s. a.
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VOTE No. 30—continued.
Timaru—continued.

Allowance to one Warder in lieu of quarters
Hohitiha—■

Gaoler
Surgeon (alsoLunatic Asylum £100)
Matron
Overseer at 11s. per diem
3 Warders, 1 at 9s. 6d. per diem, 2 at £140

Oreyniouih—
Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem

Duncdin—
Gaoler
Surgeon
Matron
16 Warders, 2 at 13s.,4 at 12s., 8 at 10s., and

2 at 9s. per diem
Allowances for longService, 2 at 2s. 6d., 2 at

2s., 1 at Is. 6d., 2 at Is. per diem
1 Female Warder at 6s. per diem

Invereargill—
Gaoler
Matron
3 Warders at 9s. per diem
Allowances for long Service,2 at Is. per diem
Medical Attendance

25 0 0

300 0 0
100 0 0
75 0 0

200 15 0
453 7 G

155 2 6
500 0 0
100 0 0
120 0 0

3,139 0 0
76

228 2 6
109 10 077

78
79
80
81
82

250 0 0
50 0 0

492 15 0
36 10 0
50 0 0

83
84

Arrow—Gaolerat 9s. per diem
Matron

164 5 0
25 0 0

85
86
87
88
89
90

Oamaru—Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem
Surgeon
Matron

Clyde—
Surgeon
Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem

- Matron
Nasehy—Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem

Matron
Queenstown —

Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem
Matron

155 2 0
25 0 0
25 0 0

25 0 0
155 2 6
25 0 0

91
92

155 2 6
25 0 0

93
94

155 2 6
25 0 0

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103

Lawrence—
Surgeon
Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per diem
Gaoler, Long Service Pay, 6d. per diem
Matron

Eations, Fuel, Light, &c.
Clothing and Bedding, &c.
Medicines and Medical Comforts
Tools and Materials for PrisonLabour, &c. ...
Proposed equalizationof Salaries of Gaolers and

Warders
Uniforms for Prison Officers
Contingencies

25 0 0
155 2 C

9 2 6
25 0 0

9,300 0 0
2,200 0 0

400 0 0
800 0 0

104
105

1,800 0 0
650 0 0
700 0 0

Less amount of reduction in Committee of
Supply

39,529 6 6

2,000 0 0

Totai,—Vote No. 30 ... 37,529 G 6
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