Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

	<u> </u>									
Item.						7	188	80-81		
			1880–81.							
							-		··	
	PRISONS—	-continue	d.	•	£	s.	d.	£	S.	d.
	VOTE No. 30-continued	<i>!</i> .								
65	Timaru—continued. Allowance to one War	der in li	on of an	artero	25	0	0			
0.0	Hokitika—	uor 111 11	ou or qu							
66	Gaoler	Acriliana	 £100\	•••	$\frac{300}{100}$	0	0			
67 68	Surgeon (also Lunatic Matron	Asylum	æ100)		75	0	0			
69	Overseer at 11s. per di				200		0			
70	3 Warders, 1 at 9s. 6d Greymouth—	. per die	m, 2 at s	5140	453	7	6			
71	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per d	iem			155	2	6			
70	Dunedin—				500	0	0			
$72 \\ 73$	Gaoler Surgeon				100	0	0			
74	Matron		•••		120	0	0			
75	16 Warders, 2 at 13s.,	4 at 12s.	, 8 at 10s		9 190	Λ				
76	2 at 9s. per diem Allowances for long Se	rvice 2	 at 2s. 6d	2 at	3,139	0	0			
70	2s., 1 at 1s. 6d., 2 at			., 2 00	228	2	6			
77	1 Female Warder at 6				109	10	0			
70	<i>Invercargill—</i> Gaoler				250	0	0			
78 79	Matron				50	o o	0			
80	3 Warders at 9s. per d			•••	492		0			
81	Allowances for long Se	ervice, 2	at 1s. per	di e m		10	0			
82	Medical Attendance		•••	•••	50	0	0			
83	Gaoler at 9s. per diem				164	5	0			
84	Matron		•••		25	0	0			
or	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per d	iem		:	155	2	6		-"	
85 86	Surgeon	ICHI.			25	ō	0			
87	Matron			•••	25	0	0			
00	Clyde—				25	0	0			
88 89	Surgeon Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per d	iem		•••	155	$\frac{0}{2}$	6			
90	· Matron		•••		25	0	0			
	Naseby—				155	2	6			
91 92	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per d Matron	.iem	•••	•••	$\frac{155}{25}$	0	0			
92	Queenstown—		•••	***			Ĭ			
93	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per d	iem	• • •		155	2	6			
94	Matron Lawrence—		•••	•••	. 25	0	0			
95	Surgeon				25	0	0			
96	Gaoler at 8s. 6d. per d				155	2	6			
97	Gaoler, Long Service	Pay, 6d.	per diem		$\frac{9}{25}$	$\frac{2}{0}$	6			
98 99	Matron Rations, Fuel, Light, &c.				9,300	0	0			
100	Clothing and Bedding, &				2,200	ŏ	0			
101	Medicines and Medical C	omforts			400	0	0			
102	Tools and Materials for I Proposed equalization of				800	0	0			
103	Warders	Daiaties			1,800	0	0			
104	Uniforms for Prison Off	icers	•••		650	0	0			
105	Contingencies		•••		700	0	0			
					39,529	6	6			
			α .	اما	,					
	Less amount of redu	ction in	Commit	1	2,000	0	0			
	Supply		•••		2,000	J				_
	Тот	AL-Voi	re No. 3	0				37,529	6	6
							.			